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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,495.00 $836.00 $659.00  0.76 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.76
20 SPOT Totals: $836.00 $1,495.00 $659.00 

3 $297.97 $146.25 $151.72  0.15  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $7.00 $1.00 $6.00  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.15
3FOR$1 Totals: $147.25 $304.97 $157.72 

5 $31,590.28 $27,565.90 $4,024.38  16.02  0.80  0.135 SPOT

 16.02
5 SPOT Totals: $27,565.90 $31,590.28 $4,024.38 

2 $372.30 $96.96 $275.34  0.19  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $1,688.20 $2,172.22 ($484.02)  0.86  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $690.45 $366.00 $324.45  0.35  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $361.80 $6.75 $355.05  0.18  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $120.50 $40.46 $80.04  0.06  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $13.50 $0.00 $13.50  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 1.65
BEST BET Totals: $2,682.39 $3,246.75 $564.36 

1 $223.00 $185.20 $37.80  0.11  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,594.80 $2,015.80 $579.00  1.32  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $2,851.80 $1,955.00 $896.80  1.45  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $413.75 $407.00 $6.75  0.21  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $102.50 $15.75 $86.75  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $11,088.78 $7,877.72 $3,211.06  5.62  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $51.00 $3.50 $47.50  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $75.75 $5.00 $70.75  0.04  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $568.75 $329.60 $239.15  0.29  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $29.00 $2.45 $26.55  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $21.75 $3.50 $18.25  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $68.50 $122.50 ($54.00)  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $69.00 $33.00 $36.00  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 9.21
BONUS BA Totals: $12,956.02 $18,158.38 $5,202.36 

40 $1,426.00 $1,390.00 $36.00  0.72 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.72
BOTTOM S Totals: $1,390.00 $1,426.00 $36.00 

32 $117.00 $42.20 $74.80  0.06 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.06
EDGE S Totals: $42.20 $117.00 $74.80 

4 $757.00 $575.00 $182.00  0.38  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $605.60 $300.00 $305.60  0.31  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $151.40 $0.00 $151.40  0.08  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.77
KINGO Totals: $875.00 $1,514.00 $639.00 

40 $60.00 $0.00 $60.00  0.03 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.03
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $60.00 $60.00 

8 $16,224.33 $5,566.80 $10,657.53  8.23  1.00  0.08MBPENNY

 8.23
MBPENNY Totals: $5,566.80 $16,224.33 $10,657.53 

2 $4,207.25 $3,028.20 $1,179.05  2.13  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

3 $4,925.10 $3,939.71 $985.39  2.50  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $26,101.60 $16,527.70 $9,573.90  13.23  0.94  0.12MEAN GR

5 $954.75 $1,490.50 ($535.75)  0.48  0.94  0.00MEAN GR
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6 $467.25 $732.00 ($264.75)  0.24  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $1,058.74 $241.86 $816.88  0.54  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $2,326.35 $1,570.20 $756.15  1.18  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $754.96 $221.20 $533.76  0.38  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $2,132.49 $1,349.39 $783.10  1.08  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $82.73 $6.36 $76.37  0.04  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $811.58 $130.24 $681.34  0.41  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $16.40 $6.20 $10.20  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $67.70 $19.76 $47.94  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $1,457.86 $1,132.96 $324.90  0.74  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

 23.00
MEAN GR Totals: $30,396.28 $45,364.76 $14,968.48 

1 $10.50 $0.00 $10.50  0.01  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $377.50 $215.60 $161.90  0.19  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $1,166.15 $714.84 $451.31  0.59  0.51  0.00MONEYBAL

4 $4,438.00 $3,350.84 $1,087.16  2.25  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $146.00 $11.23 $134.77  0.07  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 3.11
MONEYBAL Totals: $4,292.51 $6,138.15 $1,845.64 

2 $8.00 $0.25 $7.75  0.00  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.00
PARLAY Totals: $0.25 $8.00 $7.75 

8 $3,258.50 $4,421.35 ($1,162.85)  1.65  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.65
PENNY Totals: $4,421.35 $3,258.50 ($1,162.85)

8 $4,079.00 $2,721.46 $1,357.54  2.07  1.00  0.02PENY

 2.07
PENY Totals: $2,721.46 $4,079.00 $1,357.54 

6 $15.00 $1.00 $14.00  0.01  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.01
PIX6 Totals: $1.00 $15.00 $14.00 

4 $12.00 $62.75 ($50.75)  0.01  0.96  0.00QUARTER4

 0.01
QUARTER4 Totals: $62.75 $12.00 ($50.75)

1 $2,874.85 $2,832.15 $42.70  1.46  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $4,192.65 $2,541.60 $1,651.05  2.13  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $17,818.96 $13,761.88 $4,057.08  9.03  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $1,965.90 $1,724.97 $240.93  1.00  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $207.50 $454.92 ($247.42)  0.11  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $3,842.06 $2,233.87 $1,608.19  1.95  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $494.05 $90.95 $403.10  0.25  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $517.30 $171.20 $346.10  0.26  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $1,101.10 $1,273.10 ($172.00)  0.56  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $832.74 $243.15 $589.59  0.42  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $102.75 $13.50 $89.25  0.05  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $143.77 $20.40 $123.37  0.07  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $18.00 $3.00 $15.00  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $2.72 $0.92 $1.80  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,486.75 $791.00 $695.75  0.75  0.70  0.01Regular

 18.05
Regular Totals: $26,156.61 $35,601.10 $9,444.49 

40 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.01 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.01
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

1 $3,393.66 $2,421.55 $972.11  1.72  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $8,863.15 $6,353.26 $2,509.89  4.49  0.53  0.02SPOTLITE

3 $9,613.02 $6,257.23 $3,355.79  4.87  0.58  0.03SPOTLITE

4 $840.95 $870.82 ($29.87)  0.43  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $193.74 $81.84 $111.90  0.10  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 11.61
SPOTLITE Totals: $15,984.70 $22,904.52 $6,919.82 
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3 $4,795.90 $3,892.00 $903.90  2.43  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $241.50 $360.00 ($118.50)  0.12  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $144.00 $22.50 $121.50  0.07  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $32.50 $1.67 $30.83  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 2.65
SUPERSP Totals: $4,276.17 $5,219.90 $943.73 

40 $495.00 $220.00 $275.00  0.25 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.25
TOP S Totals: $220.00 $495.00 $275.00 

 0.80 100.00Grand Totals $197,252.64 $140,594.64 $56,658.00 
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